
A 1&-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 30,1985

Philadelphia Wholesale
Fruit and Vegetable Report

Tuesday,March28, 1985
Report Suppliedby USDA

FRUIT
APPLES: STEADY. CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE

ctn cell pack; NY Cortland & Macintosh USFcy 80s & 100 s 12.00; 120s
11.00; 140 s 9.00 ctn tray pack; WASH Red Delicious USExFcy 72s 27.00
few higher; 80-88 s 21.50-22.00; 100 s 17.50-19.00few higher & lower; 113s
16.00- 125 s 14.50-15.50 USFcy 64s 21.00; 72s 19.00-21.00; 8008s
18.00- 100 s 16.00-17.00; 113 s 14.00 Golden Delicious USExFcy 88s
20.50-21.00; 100 s 18.00-19.00; 113 s 15.50-16.50USFcy 125 s 11.50-12.00; ID
Red Delicious USExFcy 88s 19.50; 100 s 18.50; 113 s 16.50 USFcy 88s
17.50; 113 s 13.50; PA Comb USExFcy-Fcy Stayman 100 s 12.00 Red
Delicious 80s 11.00USFcy 150 s 8.50; VARed Delicious US#lll3s 10.00;
NJ Red Rome Comb USExFcy-Fcy 72-88 s 11.00-12.00; 100 s 9.00-10.00;
CANADA BC Red Delicious USExFcy 64-72 s 27.00; 88s 21.00; 100s
17.50; 113 s 15.50; ctn 12-3 lb bag USFcy 2V’ WASH Golden Delicious
10.20;Red Delicious 2& up 12.50; PA Red Rome 10.00; Stayman
8.40; NJ Red Delicious 7.20-7.80; WV Stayman 7.508.00; NY Cortland
& Macintosh 7.80; REGULAR STORAGE ctn tray pack; WASH Red
Delicious USExFcy 113 s 10.00-11.00 few 13.00; Golden Delicious
USExFcy 100 s 14.50; 113 s 11.50; 125 s 10.50 WaFcy 125 s 8.50; CHILE
Granny Smith 88s 16.50-17.00; 100 s 16.00 few 14.00; ctn 12-3-lb bag 2-V«”
min USFcy; WASHRed Delicious 7.80; PA Red Rome 6.00.

VEGETABLES
CABBAGE: ABOUT STEADY. 1-% buctn & crt medium Green

unless otherwise stated; FLA 11.00-12.00 ord cond 5.004.00 one label
14.00; Savoy 11.50-12.00; Red 12.00few 13.00; CALIF 45-lb ctn sml9.00;
Red 10.00-11.00; TEX 12.00 ord cond 5.00; Savoy 11.00-11.50 fair qual
8.00-9.00; MEXICO fair qual & appear 8.00-9.00; Red fair qual 6.00
7.00; NY 50-lb sksDanish type 8-12 s few 9.00-11.00; Red 9.00.

CARROTS: ABOUT STEADY. 48-1 lb film bags in film sacks;
CALIF med-lge 8.00-9.00 one label 9.50; FLA med 7.004.00; CANADA
med 7-7.50; 24-2-Ib film bags in film sks FLA med ord cond 4.00; 50-lb
sks loose jbo; CALIF 9.00; CANADA fair appear 6.00-7.00 ctn bchd 245;
CALIF few 10.00-10.50 sml 8.00 miniature type ctn 20-12-oz film bag;
FLA 5.00; CALIF one lot 2.003.00.

CAULIFLOWER: SLIGHTLY LOWER, ctn film wrpd; CALIF 9s
13.00 few 10.00; 12s 14.00-15.00few 12.0013.00few 15.5016.00;ARIZ 12s
15.00; 16s 13.00;FLA 12s 13.00; 16s 10.0011.00one lot 8.00.

LETTUCE; ICEBERG: ABOUT STEADY, ctn 24s unless otherwise
stated; CAT .IF 7-7.50 few 6.50 film wrpd 7.508.50 mostly 8.00 few 9.00
fair cond 5.006.00.

ROMAINE: SLIGHTLYHIGHER. FLActns 24s6.507.50 mostly 7.00
few 6.00; 1-1/9 bucrt4-4.50; CALIF 24sctn 7.009.00 mostly 9.00 few 6.00
occ higherord cond 2-2.50crts 11.5012.00.

BIG BOSTON: ctns 245. FLA 6.007.50 mostly 7.00; CALIF 7.004.00
mostly 8.00 few 6.00.

BIBB: FLA ctn 24s5.00.
LEAF: CALIF ctn 24s 8.509.00 mostly 9.00 occ higher; Red 8.509.00

mostly 9.00.
MUSHROOMS: STEADY. PA 4-qt bkt med-lge 4-4.50 few 3.75; sml-

med 3.25-3.50 few 3.00; lOlb ctn 84.50 few low as 7.00; 1012 oz cups
8.509.00 mostly 8.50.
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UNTIL YOU HAVE SEEN OUR ALL NEW DESIGNED STRAIGHT
WALL FOR 1985CHECK THESE NEVER BEFORE OFFERED

FEATURES:
• Completely self supporting-installed in half the time
• Elimates trusses, posts, or columns-nobird roosting dust accumulation
• Straight sidewalls - no loss ofspace -100% clearspan
• Super new panel-additional strength against snowor wind
• No expensive cranes or skilled crews necessary • you save sss
• Versatile-maintenance free and above all economical
• Widths from 8' to 50’ by any length

CHEAPER THAN A CONVENTIONAL STRAIGHT WALL
Be the FIRST in your area to own this new revolutionary designed
building and ask about our special FIRST TIME BUYER SAVINGS.
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CALL NOW!!!
IN NY 1-800-962-1480EXTENSION 346

ALL OTHER STATES 1-800-448-4511 EXT. 346

All Steel Building Systems, Inc.
388 Evans Street Buffalo NY 14221

fIMHI ■ Call Now Collect (716)632 2300

POTAIOi.o AJiOUI STEADY. 50-lb sacks U.5.11 size A washedunless otherwise stated; ROUND WHITES ME 44.25 few 4.50; Ige5.75
paper sks 10-lb 80-82 cents few higher baled 10-5 lb. 5.505.75; 5-10 lb.
4.50; PA unclassified1.50; FLA new cropLachipper 12.50occ 13.00sizeB 12.50; Sebago including size B 10.00; CANADA CD#l PEI 4.75; Ige6.00 few 5.75; New Brunswick 4.00 Ige very few 6.00; ROUND REDS
FLA new crop 11.00 few 10.50; size B 12.00; baled 105-lb film bags
13.50; ND baled 10-5-lb film bags 8.00; RUSSETS 50-lb ctn counts

•unless otherwise stated; ID 70s few 14.00; 80s 14.00-15.00; 90s 12.50-13.50 mostly 13.00; 100 s 9.50-11.00 mostly 10.00 occ higher; 120 s 9.00baled 105-lb film bags non size A 8.50-9.50 mostly 9-9.50; CANADA
CD#l PEI Russet type 90s 0-9.50; 100 s 85.50 baled 105-lb film baas
5.505.00. 8

Apple Market
Newsservice
Tuesday, March 26

Report SuppliedthePDA

2V up Red Delicious Extra
Fancy some 9.00.

Traypack, Cartons, grade and
count stated: Red Delicious, Extra
Fancy 88’s Igr. 15.00; 100’s 14.00-
15.00; 113’s to 100’s 11.00-13.00;
125’s 11.00-11.50.

Good Morning. The market
today is good, prices are steady
and supplies are adequate, but
showing a decline as the season
wanes.

Comb. Grade: 88’s Igr. 11.50-
12.00; 100’s 10.00; 113’s 9.50-10.35;
1259.50.

Golden Delicious-Combination
grade 72-100’s 12.50; 100’s 11.00-
11.60; 125’s 10.00.

Red Rome Extra Fancy: 88’s
Igr. 13.00; 100’s 11.00.

Combination Grade: 100’s Igr.
9.00-11.00; 113’s 9.00.

Stayman Combination Grade:
113’s Igr. 13.00-13.35, mo. 13.00.

At present, we plan to continue
reporting prices and market
conditions for at least another
month and if supplies continue to
be adequate, the Apple Market
News will continue into May. When
supplies are such that a fair
market report is no longer
possible, we will discontinue this
service until September.

Prices are whoK sale, truckload,
F. 0.8. atthe Packing House.

Regular Cold Storage
DewartLivestock

Dewart, Pa.
Monday,March 25

Report Suppliedby PDA
Bagged apples-Cartons-12/3#,

2V’ up Idared-Fancy few sales
$7.75; Stayman-Fancy few sales
7.25. Loosepack-40#-1 l/Bth bu.
Idared-Fancy few 9.25.

ControlledAtmosphere Storage
Bagged Apples, Cartons -12/3#,

2V-»” up Red Delicious, Extra
Fancy 9.00.; Fancy some 7.00-7.50,
mo. 8.00; Combination Grade few
7.50; #1 few6.so.

Golden Delicious Fancy 8.00
8.50, mo. 8.50; #1 some 7.00.

Red Romes Extra Fancy 8.50;
Fancy 7.00-7.50, mo. 7.50; #1 some
6.50.

CATTLE 208. Compared with
last Monday’s market, Slaughter
Cows unevenly steady. Few Low
Choice slaughter steers 950-1500
lbs. 57.00-60.00, Good 52.0d58.75,
Few Good Holsteins 48.75-52.00,
Few Standard 44.75-50.25. In-
dividual Choice Slaughter Heifer
at 57.25, Few Good 48.7555.75.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
Slaughter Cows 40.25-44.85, Couple
49.00, Cutter& Boning Utility 38.00
42.00, Canner & Low Cutter 35.25-
38.25 Shells down to 32.00. Few
Yield Grade No. 1 1060-1730 lbs.
slaughter bulls, 47.0052.00.

Law Romes Fancy 8.00; Com-
bination Grade 8.00.

Stayman Fancy 7.50; Com-
bination Grade 7.00. CALVES 179. Few Choice

Vealers 80.00-86.00, Few Good
70.00-80.00, Standard and Good 70
105lbs. 50.0059.00,Utility 6085 lbs.
45.0050.00.

York Fancy some 7.25,

NOW IS THE TIME TO:
• Topdress small grain with

liquidor dry fertilizer

• Topdress pasture for early
spring growth.

Why not prepore
for spring today
with o coll to:

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 58.00-71.00.

HOGS 154: Barrows & gilts 50
cents higher. US No. 1-3 200-240 lbs.
42.00-43.90, No. 1-3 175-195 lbs.
38.5040.25, Sows: US No. 1-3 320
620 lbs. sows 38.0046.00, Medium
175-300 lbs. 25.00-36.00. Boars 31.00
34.75.

FEEDER PIGS 142: US No. 1-3
3050 lbs. feeder pigs 29.0043.50per
head.

SHEEP 36: Few Choice 25-30 lb.
Spring Slaughter Lamb 77.50-90.00,
Choice 6095 lbs. 60.0070.00, Good
4065 lbs. 50.00-60.00. Few
Slaughter ewes 10.0013.00.

Greencastle
Livestock Market

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, March25

CATTLE 517: Butcher Steers,
Choice 58.00-62.50, Medium-Good
48.5059.00; Butcher Heifers -

Choice 56.00-61.25, Medium-Good
45.00-57.00; Butcher Cows - Utility-
Good 42.0047.00 few to 48.50,
Canners and Cutters 38.0045.50,
Shells 38.00 and down; Butcher
Bulls - Medium-Good 48.0057.75;
Stock Steers - Medium-Good up to
68.00; Stock Heifers • Medium-
Good up to 54.500.

CALVES 307; Medium-Good
Calves 160-220 lbs. 65.00-85.00, 125-
160 lbs. 60.00-75.00, 100-120 lbs.
55.00-65.00, 80-100 lbs. 45.00-60.00;
Holstein Bull Calves up to 82.00;
Holstein Heifer Calves up to 68.00;
Light And Green Calves down to
35.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS 72: Choice
Lambs Small 105.00-110.00;
Medium-Good Lambs 40.00-65.00;
Light and Cull Lambs 30.00-45.00;
Butchering Ewes and Bucks 15.00-
25.00.

HOGS 192: Good-Choice Butcher
Hogs 190-225 lbs. 40.00-43.50,225-250
lbs. 43.00-43.50; Good-Choice
Butcher Sows 400 lbs., down up to
43.50, 400 lbs., up-up to 46.75;
Heavy Boars up to 31.50; Pigs - Per
Head 14.00-44.50.

31 loads hay & straw 60.00-97.50
per ton.

CHEMGRO FERTILIZER CO.. INC.
Box 218

East Petersburg, PA 17520
Phone (717) 569-3296


